LeConte Lodge

Merchandise Price List

Souvenirs
Short Sleeve t-shirts (S-XL, youth M)
Short Sleeve t-shirts (XXL)
Long Sleeve t-shirts (S-XL, youth M)
Long Sleeve t-shirts (XXL)
Wick Dry Shirt
Hooded Sweatshirts
Hats
Bandanas
Ponchos
Patches
Stickers
Hiking Sticks
Hiking Stick Medallions
Water Bottle
Insulated Tumbler
Coffee Mugs with Emblem
Note Cards
Post Cards with Special Stamp
Cedar Post Cards with Special Stamp
LeConte Ornament
Flannel Pants
Socks
Magnets

Day Hikes in the Smokies
FAQ Black Bears

National Geographic Trails
lustrated Map (waterproof)

Hiking Trails to LeConte

Food Items
$24.00  Trail Lunch for hike down the mountain
$25.00  Wine (available at dinner from 6-7 pm)**
$27.00  Trail Mix
$28.00  Candy Bars
$30.00  Gatorade Packets
$40.00  Tanka Bars
$19.00 **Wine may be ordered and paid for at dinner

$7.00 Miscellaneous Items
$2.00
$7.00 AA/AAA Batteries (2 pack)
$4/$7  Duct Tape
$30.00  Toothbrush with Toothpaste
$4.00 Hot/Cold Pack
$18.00 Knee Brace
$20.00  Ankle Brace
$11.00 Lip Balm
$5.00  Mole Skin
$1.50  Flashlight
$3.50  Yak Trax
$12.00
$29.00
$15.00
$6.00
Publications
$11.00 Hiking Trails of the Smokies
$12.00  GSMNP Trail Map (Official Park Map)
$13.00 LeConte Lodge Video
$2.00

All items are inclusive of tax. Items and prices are subject to change.

~Check out our online store at www.lecontelodge.com~

$11.00
$11.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00

$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$1.50
$20.00
$9.00
$3.00
$7.00
$8.00
$24.00

$23.00
$1.00
$15.00



