LeConte Lodge

Merchandise Price List

<u>Souvenirs</u>		Food Items	
Short Sleeve t-shirts (S-XL, youth M)	\$24.00	Trail Lunch for hike down the mountain	\$11.00
Short Sleeve t-shirts (XXL)	\$25.00	Wine (available at dinner from 6-7 pm)**	\$11.00
Long Sleeve t-shirts (S-XL, youth M)	\$27.00	Trail Mix	\$2.00
Long Sleeve t-shirts (XXL)	\$28.00	Candy Bars	\$1.50
Wick Dry Shirt	\$30.00	Gatorade Packets	\$1.50
Hooded Sweatshirts	\$40.00	Tanka Bars	\$3.00
Hats	\$19.00	**Wine may be ordered and paid for at dinner	
Bandanas	\$7.00	Miscellaneous Items	
Ponchos	\$2.00		
Patches	\$7.00	AA/AAA Batteries (2 pack)	\$5.00
Stickers	\$4 / \$7	Duct Tape	\$3.00
Hiking Sticks	\$30.00	Toothbrush with Toothpaste	\$4.00
Hiking Stick Medallions	\$4.00	Hot/Cold Pack	\$1.50
Water Bottle	\$18.00	Knee Brace	\$20.00
Insulated Tumbler	\$20.00	Ankle Brace	\$9.00
Coffee Mugs with Emblem	\$11.00	Lip Balm	\$3.00
Note Cards	\$5.00	Mole Skin	\$7.00
Post Cards with Special Stamp	\$1.50	Flashlight	\$8.00
Cedar Post Cards with Special Stamp	\$3.50	Yak Trax	\$24.00
LeConte Ornament	\$12.00		
Flannel Pants	\$29.00		
Socks	\$15.00		
Magnets	\$6.00		
<u>Publications</u>			
Day Hikes in the Smokies	\$11.00	Hiking Trails of the Smokies	\$23.00
FAQ Black Bears	\$12.00	GSMNP Trail Map (Official Park Map)	\$1.00
National Geographic Trails Illustrated Map (waterproof)	\$13.00	LeConte Lodge Video	\$15.00
Hiking Trails to LeConte	\$2.00		9

All items are inclusive of tax. Items and prices are subject to change.

